Stafetové intervaly Pepika¢

RD CZE

Zavodnik
Kubdt
Minar
Kubelka
Vandas
Navratil
Kral
Hubacek
Glonek

Zavodnik
Indrakova
Kosova
Hor¢i¢kova
Chaloupska
Mechlovd
Cechova
Simkova

Pavel
Marek
Tomas
Daniel
Simon
Vojta
Jonds
Jakub

Adela
Denisa
Vendula
Barbora
Lenka
Tereza
Johanka

Class Club

RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE
RD CZE

I T T T T T T T

Class Club
D RD CZE
D RD CZE
D RD CZE
D RD CZE
D RD CZE
D RD CZE
D ZBM

33
04:36
04:39
04:35
05:38
09:38
04:29
04:43
09:36

33
05:22
06:55
06:57
07:35
05:41
07:52
08:32

36
04:40
04:27
04:33
05:39
05:57
04:19
04:57
06:11

36
06:25
05:45
05:48
06:38
06:18
07:03
06:27

cil
01:08
01:08
00:59
01:11
01:04
01:09
01:14
00:59

cil
01:32
01:21
01:21
01:45
01:27
01:28
01:20

Cas A
10:24
10:14
10:07
12:28
16:39
09:57
10:54
16:46

Cas A
13:19
14:01
14:06
15:58
13:26
16:23
16:19

U A =N W

DQ
DQ

A NN U DA W R

37
02:37
02:02
01:59
02:26
02:19
02:07
02:04
02:28

37
02:36
02:41
02:45
02:32
02:48
02:52
02:50

38
05:51
06:00
06:42
05:46
07:10
06:17
06:12
08:31

38
08:32
08:29
09:18
08:40
09:09
09:28
09:51

01:33
01:56
01:33
01:41
02:00
01:16
01:40
02:38

39
01:46
01:49
01:46
01:59
02:00
02:04
01:53

42 cil
02:36 01:08
02:40 01:11
03:36 01:12
03:59 01:22
03:19 01:26
02:54 01:08
02:44 01:17
05:37 02:07

42 cil
04:19 01:35
06:12 01:14
05:17 01:24
04:07 01:47
04:07 01:43
03:54 01:39
05:13 01:34

cas B
13:45
13:49
15:02
15:14
16:14
13:42
13:57
21:21

cas B
18:48
20:25
20:30
19:05
19:47
19:57
21:21
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45
01:03
01:13
01:04
01:04
01:05
01:09
01:11

45
01:19
01:19
01:27
01:17
01:21
01:26
01:24

50
04:29
04:48
05:26
04:58
05:29
05:40
05:08

50
05:44
05:35
05:46
06:30
06:55
07:05
07:00

49
01:21
01:12
01:12
01:14
01:14
01:06
01:24

49
01:27
01:25
01:34
01:46
02:59
03:41
02:04

48
01:41
01:37
02:30
01:50
02:31
02:11
03:09

48
01:59
02:20
02:50
02:13
02:33
02:45
03:38

51
00:54
00:58
01:11
01:05
02:21
00:59
01:09

51
01:18
01:02
01:10
01:07
01:11
01:16
01:25

cil
00:31
00:48
00:36
00:57
00:45
00:35
00:37

cil
01:00
01:03
01:00
00:50
00:57
01:05
01:04

Cas C

09:59
10:36
11:59
11:08
13:25
11:40
12:38

Cas C
12:47
12:44
13:47
13:43
15:56
17:18
16:35
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53
04:11
04:22
04:13
04:17
04:34
04:14
04:07

53

52
01:09
01:08
01:03
01:06
02:07
01:06
01:12

58 cil

05:10
05:45
06:15
07:00
05:57
05:01
05:49

01:16
01:20
01:21
01:37
01:46
01:17
01:38

58 cil

CasD
11:46
12:35
12:52
14:00
14:24
11:38
12:46

CasD
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celkem
45:54
47:14
50:00
52:50
1:00:42
46:57
50:15

celkem
44:54
47:10
48:23
48:46
49:09
53:38
54:15

bDQ
DQ



